
pachet

I.D.: 102453069

Data publicarii	06.09.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 446,80 RON - 446,80 RON

Descriere: 1 2001771 CARTUS FA 10 SX 50MCR TESATURA RE5115414 3,00 BUC 9,44 28,32 19 5,37 2
1042006 LINE PRELUNGITOR 4P 5M 3X1,5 CU INTR 1,00 BUC 57,98 57,98 19 11,02 include
taxa verde 0,8 lei/BUC 3 2000087 CONTOR APA RECE MNK-N 1" R160 1,00 BUC 360,50 360,50
19 68,50
